
1 堀  野  伊  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

おいらせ町立木ノ下中 1 96.93 45.22 52.71 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 1

2 3S+2A+2T+SEQ 8.90 0.57 9.47-1 2 0 2 2

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.920 2 0 2 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 0 1 1

5 ChSq F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 1 2 2

7 3T 4.20 0.14 4.340 1 0 2 0

8 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.160 1 1 1 1

9 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.06 3.910 1 0 2 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.380 2 0 1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 2 1

41.69 45.22

Composition 3.33 5.254.50 5.00 5.75 6.00 5.00

Presentation 3.33 5.334.75 5.25 5.75 6.25 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 5.254.50 5.50 5.25 6.25 5.00

52.71

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 種  市  晃  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

三沢市立第一中学校 3 76.64 31.41 45.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.52-1 1 1 2 0

2 3S+2T 5.60 -0.29 5.31-1 -1 0 1 -1

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.43 0.87-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 1 2

5 3Sq q 4.30 -2.01 2.29-2 -5 -5 -4 -5

6 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.85-1 0 1 2 1

7 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.81 X -0.35 3.46-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

8 CCSp3* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 2F+2T<<+2Lo << 4.29 X -0.60 3.69-3 -4 -3 -2 -4

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 0 1

11 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 0 0 0

34.13 31.41

Composition 3.33 4.584.00 4.25 5.00 5.00 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.504.25 4.00 5.00 5.25 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.504.00 4.25 4.75 5.25 4.50

45.23
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3 田名部  飛至也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸市立下長中学校 2 70.65 26.16 45.49 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.030 1 1 2 1

2 FCSp1 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 0 1 0

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-3 -5 -4 -3 -5

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-3 -4 -4 -3 -5

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 -1

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.13 1.75-1 -1 0 0 -1

7 3S<< << F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 0 0 1 1

9 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X 0.00 4.29-1 0 0 1 0

10 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 0 1 1

27.07 26.16

Composition 3.33 4.583.75 4.50 5.25 5.00 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.504.00 4.25 5.25 5.00 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.583.75 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.25

45.49

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権男子
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